
 
Tribe or EPA Region Contact Information 

Name Department mailing address phone fax email 
 
Ohkay Owingeh    

 Naomi Archuleta Environment 
Department 

P.O. Box 717 
San Juan, NM 87566 

505-852-4212 505-852-1432 naomi.archuleta@ohkay.org 

 
Pueblo of Acoma 

 Donna Martinez Acoma 
Environment 
Department 

P.O. Box 309 
Acoma, NM 87034 

505-552-5161 505-552-9700 dmartinez@puebloofacoma.org 

Pueblo of Isleta     
Ramona M. Montoya, 
Andrew Sweetman 

Department of 
Natural 
Resources 

PO Box 1270 
Isleta NM, 87022 

505-869-7565  
 
 

Ramona.Montoya@Isletapueblo.com 
Andrew.Sweetman@isletapueblo.com 

 

Pueblo of Laguna   

 Leon Kie Environmental 
and Natural 
Resources 
Department 

P.O. Box 194 Laguna 
Pueblo, NM 87026 

505-552-5040 505-552-6857  lkie@pol-nsn.gov 

 
 
Pueblo of Nambe   

Victoria Atencio Department of 
Environment and 
Natural 
Resources 

15 A Bay Poe 
Santa Fe, NM 87506 

 505-455-4420 
C: 505-423-3388 

505-455-2038 vatencio@nambepueblo.org 

 
Pueblo of Picuris   (left msg) 

Levi 
Lementino 

Environment 
Department 

P.O. Box 158 
Penasco, NM 87553 

 575-587-2519 
Option 8 

 575-587-0223 environment@picurispueblo.org 

 
Pueblo of Pojoaque          

Adam Duran Environment 
Department 

39 Camino Del 
Rincon Santa Fe, NM 
87506 

C:505-699-7146 
505-455-2278 X5502 

505-455-2950  aduran@pojoaque.org 

 
Pueblo of Sandia          

Cynthia King 
Greg Kaufman 

Environment  
Department 

481 Sandia Loop 
Bernalillo, NM 87004 

505-771-5080 505-771-5086 cking@sandiapueblo.nsn.us 
gkaufman@sandiapueblo.nsn.us 

 
 
Pueblo of Santa Ana      

 Tammy Montoya Water 
Resources 
Division, 
Department of 
Natural 
Resources 

2 Dove Road, 
Santa Ana Pueblo, 
NM 87004 

505-771-6739 
 

505-771-6568 Tammy.Montoya@santaana-nsn.gov 

 
Pueblo of Santa Clara        

Dino Chavarria Office of 
Environmental 
Affairs 

P.O. Box 580 
Espanola, NM 87532 

505-753-7326 
ext 1239 

505-747-2728 DinoC@santaclarapueblo.org 

 
Pueblo of Taos                 

Cherylin Atcitty Environmental 
Office 

P.O. Box 1846 
Taos, NM 87571 

575-751-4601 575-758-7424 CAtcitty@taospueblo.com 
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Pueblo of Tesuque      

Sage Mountain Flower Department of 
Environment & 
Natural Resources 

RR 42 Box 360-T 
Santa Fe, NM 87506 

505-303-1566 
 

505-982-2331 sagem@pueblooftesuque.org 

 
 
Navajo Nation                  

Kayla M. Chapo Navajo 
Nation EPA, 
Water 
Quality 
Program 

P.O. Box 339 
Window Rock, AZ 
86515 

928-871-7700  kmchapo@navajo-nsn.gov 

 
 
EPA Region 6 

Brianna Wadley EPA 
Region 6, 
Water 
Division 

1201 Elm Street 
Suite 500 (ECDWR) 
Dallas, TX 75270 

214-665-2723  wadley.brianna@epa.gov 
R6_CWA_Regulatory@epa.gov 

EPA Region 9 (allotted 
Navajo Nation lands) 

Thomas Torres EPA 
Region 9, 
Water 
Division 

75 Hawthorne Street  
San Francisco, CA 
94105 

  R9CWA401@epa.gov 
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